2023 Summer Prices

Summer Rates as of May 4th, 2023

Starting May 4, 2023, summer permits are on-sale. Please check our website
https://parking.gmu.edu for information regarding the start of the summer sales and where you
may purchase select permits. Except for session permit, student permits will expire 8/15/2023
and faculty/staff permits expire 8/31/2023.

Fairfax and Science & Technology Campuses

Faculty/Staff and Off Campus Student

Permit Type Summer Price
Fairfax/SciTech General $150.00
General Session A (5/22/23-6/24/23) $90.00
General Session B (5/30/23-7/26/23) $125.00
General Session C (6/26/23-7/29/23) $90.00
General Session D (5/22/23-7/29/23) $125.00
General Session E (5/22/23-7/18/23) $125.00
Lot I (sold in office) $205.00
Lot J (sold in office) $180.00
Mason Pond (sold in office) $225.00
Mason Pond Evening $190.00
Rappahannock (sold in office) $205.00
Shenandoah (sold in office) $225.00
Shenandoah Evening $190.00

Fairfax and Science & Technology Campuses

Resident Student

Permit Type Summer Price
Fairfax/SciTech General* $175.00

Lot I (sold in office) $210.00

Lot J (sold in office) $195.00

Lot M&P (sold in office) $100.00

Lot R* $205.00
Mason Pond (sold in office) $225.00

Mason Pond Evening $190.00



*Not Available to Freshmen Residents
Rappahannock (sold in office)
Resident General Lite

Shenandoah (sold in office)
Townhouse

Mason Square (Arlington) Campus

Permit Type

Mason Sq. General (Smith Garage)
Van Metre Faculty/Staff

Van Metre Student

Van Metre Day/Evening

SciTech (Manassas) Campus

Permit Type

Beacon Hall Resident Reserved

$205.00
$115.00
$225.00
$115.00

Summer Price

$150.00
$215.00
$215.00
$160.00

Summer Price

$205.00



